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Mechanical
Tag #

Device #
PSR-1050-EF01

PSR-1050-EF02
PSR-1050-KEF01
PSR-1050-MAUO1

PSR-1050-RTUO1
PSR-1050-RTU02
PSR-1050-RTU03
PSR-1050-RTU04
PSR-1050-RTU05
PSR-1050-RTUO6
PSR-1050-RTUO7

PSR-1050-RTU08

Description Serial #
Manufacturer Model #
Exhaust Fan

Exhaust Fan
Exhaust Fan
Make Up Air Unit

Roof Top Package Unit 200706 AMGD33182
RMA0480AA01421
Roof Top Package Unit 200706AMGE35185
RMA0580AA01421
Roof Top Package Unit 200706AMGD33183
RMA0480AA01421
Roof Top Package Unit 200706AMGF33186
RMAO0680AA01432
Roof Top Package Unit 20060AMGF33187
RMO0680AA01432
Roof Top Package Unit 200706AMGC33189
RMA0380AA01411
Roof Top Package Unit 200706AMGC33188
RMA0380AA01411
Roof Top Package Unit 200706AMG33184
RMA0480AA1421

Location
Sub-Location:
1050-ALL

1050-ALL

1050-ALL

1050-ALL

1050-ALL

1050-ALL

1050-ALL

1050-ALL

1050-ALL

1050-ALL

1050-ALL

1050-ALL

Total

Risk Level
Assigned Technician

12

1/1



